Berks County High School Bowling Schedule

DB @ Jay
Ex @ Jay
GM @ Berks
Muhl @ Hiesters

Rdg @ Hiesters
TV @ Jay
Wils @ Berks

Ant @ Hiesters
@

CW @ Berks

Ham @  State

Oley @ Hiesters
SV @ Hiesters
Wyo @ Berks

revised as of Sept 24 2024

Monday

12/2/2024

12/9/2024

Wils at

Muhl at Ham

12/16/2024

Wils at

BC MuhI

GM at Ant

1/6/2025

DB at Rdg
Wils at Ex
Muhl at GM
TV at SV

Tuesday

12/3/2024

12/ 10/2024

Ant

DB at Wyo
Ex at CW
TV at Oley

12/17/2024
Ex at SV

TV at Ham
Rdg at CWwW
Oley at  Wyo

1/7/2025
Ham at BC
CW at Oley
Wyo at Ant

Wednesday
Rdg at
Ex at Muhl

BC Wils

12/11/2024

at Muhl
TV at GM
Ex at BC

12/18/2024

Ham

Wyo at WI|S
Ant at TV
GM at Rdg

1/8/2025

at Rdg

CW at GM
Wyo at Ex

TV at Wils

Thursday
Oley
Ant at Ham
CWwW at Wyo
GM at DB

Wyo
Ham at CW
Wils at Ant
Rdg at Oley

12/19/2024

Muhl at

Oley BC

CwW at DB

1/9/2025

Ham at Oley

DB BC

Muhl at Ant

Friday

12/6/2024

12/13/2024

12/20/2024

1/10/2025



Berks County High School Bowling Schedule

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
1/15/2025
SV at DB Wils at Ham BC at TV Ant at DB
Rdg at  Muhl TV at CwW GM at SV Wyo at Ham
Ex at GM Rdg at  Ex Muhl at CW
Oley at Ant Wils at Oley
at Ham DB at EXx
CW at  Wils Wyo at Rdg
Oley at GM Muhl  at TV
Ant at BC
1/30/2025
TV at DB Wils at Ham at SV at BC
Oley at  Muhl BC CW Wyo at Muhl DB at Oley
Rdg at Ham Ex at Ant Ex at TV CW at Ant
GM at Wyo Rdg at  Wils
Ham at
Wyo  at v
Muhl  at Wils Oley at Ex

Ant at Rdg



Berks County High School Bowling Schedule

POST-SEASON
Mon, Feb 10, 2025
Tues, Feb 11, 2025

Thurs, Feb 13, 2025

Tues, Feb 18, 2025
Wed, Feb 19, 2025
Thurs, Feb 20, 2025

Sat, Feb 22, 2025

Fri, Feb 28, 2025
Sat, March 1, 2025

Fri, March 14, 2025
Sat, March 15, 2025

BCIAA Singles (Boys Day 1) Berks Lanes 3:15 PM
BCIAA Singles (Girls Day 1) Berks Lanes 3:15 PM
BCIAA Singles (Boys/Girls Day 2) Berks Lanes 2:00 PM
*Wed Feb 12 is makeup for day 1 events. Fri Feb 14 is makeup for day 2 events.
BCIBL Team Playoffs (Quarterfinals) Berks Lanes 3:15PM
BCIBL Team Playoffs (Semifinals) Berks Lanes 3:15 PM
BCIBL Team Playoffs (Finals) Berks Lanes 3:15 PM
District 3 Singles Championships Hiester Lanes 9:30 AM
Eastern PA Regionals (Singles Event) Lancaster 9:00 AM
Eastern PA Regionals (Team Event) Lancaster 9:00 AM
PA State Champ's (Singles Event) Pittsburgh 9:00 AM

PA State Champ's (Team Event) Pittsburgh 9:00 AM




